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Republic of the Philippines
Bepartment of Education

REGION HII
SCHOOLS DIVISION OFFICE OF BATAAN

DIVISION LETTER MAY 16 213
No. D1, s. 2023

To:  Assistant Schools Division Superintendent
Chief Education Supervisors, SGOD and CID
Public Schools District Supervisors
Public Elementary and Secondary School Heads
All Others Concerned

This Office informs all concerned that the Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA)

will conduct institutional registrations and issuances of printed ePhillDs in select
schools in SDO Bataan.

Please ensure that:safety of the par‘ticipants must be observed and provision
of DepEd Order No.9, s.2005} entitled Institutionalizing Measures to Increase
Engaged Time-On-Task and Ensuring Compliance Therewith, be implemented.

Attached is the schedule of PhilSYS Institutional Registration.
Please be guided accordingly.

CAROLINA S. VIOLETA, EdD, CESO VI
Schools Division Superintendent %
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CSC PRIME-HRM BRONZE AWAR!
CSC Resolution No. 2001100




PHILSYS INSTITUTIONAL REGISTRATION (NATIONAL ID)

DepEd MARIVELES TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

DATE DAY REGISTRATION LOCATION

May 1, 2023 Monday

May 2, 2023 Tuesday Mariveles National High School Poblacion
May 3, 2023 Wednesday Mariveles National High School Poblacion
May 4, 2023 Thursday Mariveles National High School Poblacion
May 5, 2023 Friday Mariveles National High School Poblacion
May 6, 2023 Saturday

May 7, 2023 Sunday

May 8, 2023 Monday AGL Elementary School

May 9, 2023 Tuesday AGL Elementary School

May 10, 2023 Wednesday AGL Elementary School

May 11, 2023 Thursday AGL Elementary School

May 12, 2023 Friday AGL Elementary School

May 13, 2023 Saturday
May 14, 2023 Sunday
May 15, 2023 Monday AGL Elementary School

May 16, 2023 Tuesday AGL Elementary School

May 17, 2023 Wednesday AGL Elementary School

May 18, 2023 Thursday AGL Elementary School

May 19, 2023 Friday AGL Elementary School
May 20, 2023 Saturday
May 21, 2023 Sunday
May 22, 2023 Monday Mariveles National High School Camaya
May 23, 2023 Tuesday Mariveles National High School Camaya
May 24, 2023 Wednesday Mariveles National High School Camaya
May 25, 2023 Thursday Mariveles Nationa!ﬂgh_School Camaya
May 26, 2023 Friday Mariveles National High School Camaya
May 27, 2023 Saturday
May 28, 2023 Sunday
May 29, 2023 Monday Baseco Country Elementary School
May 30, 2023 Tuesday Baseco Country Elementary School
May 31, 2023 Wednesday Baseco Country Elementary School
June 1, 2023 Thursday Baseco Integrated School

June 2, 2023 Friday Baseco Integrated School

June 3, 2023 Saturday

June 4, 2023 Sunday
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PHILSYSs INSTIT UTIONAL REGISTRATION (NATIONAL D)
DepEd MARIVELES TENTATIVE SCHEDULE
DATE REGISTRATION LOCATION
June 5, 2023 .ma. Mariveles National High School Sisiman
June 6, 2023 m. Mariveles National High School Sisiman
June 7, 2023 Mariveles National High School Sisiman
June 8, 2023 m Mariveles Nationaj High School Sisiman
June 9, 2023 m. Mariveles National High School Sisiman
June 10, 2023 Saturday
|__June 11, 2073 Sunday |
June 12, 2023 Monday ’
June 13, 2073 Tuesday Sisiman Elementary School
June 14, 2023 Wednesday Sisiman Elementary School
June 15, 2023 Thursday Sisiman Elementary School
June 16, 2023 Friday Sisiman Elementary School
June 17, 2023 Saturday
June 18, 2023 Sunday
June 19, 2023 Monday Mariveles National High School Malaya
June 20, 2073 Tuesday Mariveles Nationa| High School Malaya
June 21, 2023 Wednesday Mariveles National High School Malaya
June 22, 2023 Thursday Mariveles Nationaf High School Malaya
June 23, 2023 Friday
June 24, 2023 Saturday
June 25, 2023 Sunday
June 26, 2023 Monday BEPZ Elementary School
June 27, 2023 Tuesday BEPZ Elementary School
June 28, 2023 Wednesday BEPZ Elementary School
June 29, 2023 Thursday BEPZ Elementary School
June 30, 2023 Friday BEPZ Elementary School
| July 1, 2023 Saturday
July 2, 2023 Sunday
July 3, 2023 Monday Renato . Cayetang Memoriaj School
July 4, 2023 Tuesday Renato . Cayetano Memoria| School
July 5, 2023 Wednesday Renato L. Cayetano Memorial School
July 6, 2023 Thursday Renato (. Cayetano Memoria| School
July 7, 2023 Friday Renato | . Cayetano Memoria| School
July 8, 2023 Saturday
July 9, 2023 Sunday

Page 20f3.- PHILSYS INSTITUTIONAL REGISTRATION (NATIONA; D) Depeg MARIVELES TENTATIVE SCHEDULE




2 ¥ Tocumen: Code SonmE.

PHILSYS INSTITUTIONAL REGISTRATION (NATIONAL ID)

DepEd MARIVELES TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

DATE DAY REGISTRATION LOCATION
July 10, 2023 Monday Mariveles National High School Alasasin
July 11, 2023 Tuesday Mariveles National High School Alasasin
July 12, 2023 Wednesday Mariveles National High School Alasasin
July 13, 2023 Thursday Mariveles National High School Alasasin
July 14, 2023 Friday Mariveles National High School Alasasin
July 15, 2023 Saturday
July 16, 2023 Sunday
July 17, 2023 Monday Alasasin Elementary School
July 18, 2023 Tuesday Alasasin Elementary School
July 19, 2023 Wednesday Alasasin Elementary School
July 20, 2023 Thursday Alasasin Elementary Schocl
July 21, 2023 Friday Alasasin Elementary School
July 22, 2023 Saturday
July 23, 2023 Sunday
July 24, 2023 Monday Mt. View Elementary School
July 25, 2023 Tuesday Mt. View Elementary School
July 26, 2023 Wednesday Mt. View Elementary School
July 27, 2023 Thursday Mt. View Elementary School
July 28, 2023 Friday Mt. View Elementary School
July 29, 2023 Saturday
July 30, 2023 Sunday
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PHILSYS INSTITUTIONAL REGISTRATION (NATIONAL ID)

DepEd MORONG TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

DATE DAY REGISTRATION LOCATION
May 1, 2023 Monday
May 2, 2023 Tuesday Nagbalayong Eiementary School
May 3, 2023 Wednesday Nagbalayong Elementary School
May 4, 2023 Thursday Nagbalayong Elementary School
May 5, 2023 Friday Nagbalayong Elementary School
May 6, 2023 Saturday
May 7, 2023 Sunday
May 8, 2023 Monday Sampaloc Elementary Schooi
May 9, 2023 Tuesday Sampaloc Elementary School
May 10, 2023 Wednesday Sampaloc Elementary School
May 11, 2023 Thursday Sampaloc Elementary School
May 12, 2023 Friday Sampaloc Elementary School
May 13, 2023 Saturday
May 14, 2023 Sunday
May 15, 2023 Monday Binaritan Elementary School
May 16, 2023 Tuesday Binaritan Elementary School
May 17, 2023 Wednesday Binaritan Elementary School
May 18, 2023 Thursday Binaritan Elementary School
May 18, 2023 Friday Binaritan Elementary School
May 20, 2023 Saturday
May 21, 2023 Sunday
May 22, 2023 Monday Morong Elementary School
May 23, 2023 Tuesday Morong Elementary School
May 24, 2023 Wednesday Morong Elementary School
May 25, 2023 Thursday Morong Elementary School
May 26, 2023 Friday Morong Elementary School
May 27, 2023 Saturday
May 28, 2023 Sunday
May 29, 2023 Monday Minanga Elementary School
May 30, 2023 Tuesday Minanga Elementary School
May 31, 2023 Wednesday Minanga Elementary School
June 1, 2023 Thursday Minanga Elementary School
June 2, 2023 Friday Minanga Elementary School
June 3, 2023 Saturday
June 4, 2023 Sunday
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PHILSYS INSTITUTIONAL REGISTRATION (NATIONAL ID)

DepEd MORONG TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

DATE DAY REGISTRATION LOCATION
June 5, 2023 Monday Kanawan Elementary School
June 6, 2023 Tuesday Kanawan Elementary School
June 7, 2023 Wednesday Kanawan Elementary School
June 8, 2023 Thursday Kanawan Elementary School
June S, 2023 Friday Kanawan Elementary School

June 10, 2023 Saturday

June 11, 2023 Sunday

June 12, 2023 Monday Panibatihan Elementary School
June 13, 2023 Tuesday Panibatihan Elementary School
June 14, 2023 Wednesday Panibatihan Elementary School
June 15, 2023 Thursday Panibatihan Elementary School
June 16, 2023 Friday Panibatihan Elementary School
June 17, 2023 Saturday

June 18, 2023 Sunday

June 18, 2023 Monday Facundo Angeles Elementary School
June 20, 2023 Tuesday Facundo Angeles Elementary School
June 21, 2023 Wednesday Facundo Angeles Elementary School
June 22, 2023 Thursday Facundo Angeles Elementary School
June 23, 2023 Friday Facundo Angeles Elementary School
June 24, 2023 Saturday

June 25, 2023 Sunday

June 26, 2023 Monday Mabayo Elementary School
June 27, 2023 Tuesday Mabayo Elementary School
June 28, 2023 Wednesday Mabayo Elementary School
June 29, 2023 Thursday Mabayo Elementary School
June 30, 2023 Friday Mabayo Elementary School
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